
gang

gang

lucht-
behan-
deling

koffiehoek

koffiehoek balie

entree/
wachtruimte

podium

tech.ruimte

technische 
ruimtes

technische 
ruimte expeditie

trappen-
huis

trappen-
huis

Mesoestetic

Aesthetic
Solutions

CS.10 CS.15

CS.08 CS.07 CS.06
CS.05

CS.04

CS.03

CS.01

CS.02

CS.16

CS.17

CS.18

CS.19

CS.20

CS.21

CS.22CS.13

CS.14

 

 

Trainingcenter 
Marble White

BLACK&GOLD

Naturel 
Face Lifting

Senitas

SKIN Profs              

Radeq Lab                    

      By 
Gharieni                       

      
By 
Gharieni                       

Gharieni

Welltech

Theorieruimte

 

Skin-
promedics Reviderm

Trainingscenter

GENESIS.E

               Hebea
Professional

LPG BENELUX

PB Cosmetix

Germaine
de 
Cappucini

Essenza
Home

Walking
Trading

Theorieruimte

Parner in
Aestetics


